caterite

White Quinoa

Product Images

11/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/



https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/

White quinoa is a versatile and nutritious grain-like seed that is renowned for its delicate flavour, light
texture, and numerous health benefits. When cooked, it has a fluffy texture and a slightly nutty flavour,

making it a versatile ingredient in various dishes. White quinoa can be used as a base for salads, soups, and
pilafs, or as a nutritious addition to breakfast bowls, stir-fries, and baked goods.

11/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/


https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/

SKU

Description

About Producer

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes
Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)
Fat
of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

61009

White quinoa is a versatile and nutritious grain-like seed

that is renowned for its delicate flavour, light texture,
and numerous health benefits. When cooked, it has a
fluffy texture and a slightly nutty flavour, making it a
versatile ingredient in various dishes. White quinoa can
be used as a base for salads, soups, and pilafs, or as a
nutritious addition to breakfast bowls, stir-fries, and
baked goods.

SPL Foods Ltd. grows, processes, and manufactures
food products. The Company offers noodles, beans,
herbs, spices, rice, tomato paste, canned produce,
ingredients, garlic, and peppers. SPL Foods serves
customers throughout the United Kingdom.

BRCGS Certified Production

354
1492
6.1
0.7

7

Dried Quinoa seeds (chepondium quinoa),
desaponified.

SPL Foods Ltd

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs

14.1
0.01
1kg
10

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, transfer to a
suitable container.

Rest of the World

11/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/


https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/

. ) , 11/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/


https://www.caterite.co.uk/white-quinoa/

