



## **White Quinoa**

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

White quinoa is a versatile and nutritious grain-like seed that is renowned for its delicate flavour, light texture, and numerous health benefits. When cooked, it has a fluffy texture and a slightly nutty flavour, making it a versatile ingredient in various dishes. White quinoa can be used as a base for salads, soups, and pilafs, or as a nutritious addition to breakfast bowls, stir-fries, and baked goods.

## **Additional Information**

SKU	61009
Description	White quinoa is a versatile and nutritious grain-like seed that is renowned for its delicate flavour, light texture, and numerous health benefits. When cooked, it has a fluffy texture and a slightly nutty flavour, making it a versatile ingredient in various dishes. White quinoa can be used as a base for salads, soups, and pilafs, or as a nutritious addition to breakfast bowls, stir-fries, and baked goods.
About Producer	SPL Foods Ltd. grows, processes, and manufactures food products. The Company offers noodles, beans, herbs, spices, rice, tomato paste, canned produce, ingredients, garlic, and peppers. SPL Foods serves customers throughout the United Kingdom.
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production
Energy (Kcal)	354
Energy (KJ)	1492
Fat	6.1
of which saturates	0.7
Fibre	7
Ingredients	Dried Quinoa seeds (chepondium quinoa), desaponified.
Brands	SPL Foods Ltd
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs
Protein	14.1
Salt	0.01
Size	1kg
Pack Size	10
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, transfer to a suitable container.
Country of Origin	Rest of the World

